ESC F0100004477	
ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032	
ORDER DATE : August 22, 2001 ORDER TIME : 10:41 AM SORDER NO. : 439937-005 WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW	
FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: PRIVEE LTS FINANCE CORPORATION	- w
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO) PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	t.
CONTACT PERSON: Janna Wilson EXT# 1155 EXAMINER:	

r ⁻¹ 258					
•	` #`	•	•		
* *	ج ان ان ا				
		TRANSMITT	AT. LETTER	·	
				10 9	
то:	Registration Secti	on		ALCA A T	
10.	Division of Corpo			ALL S	
			- 4.4	SEL CS M	
SUB	SJECT: <u>Prive</u>	<u>LTS Finance Corpora</u> (Name of corporat	ion - must include suffix)	E. HLO)
Dear	Sir or Madam:				
		t T in Comparation fo	or Authorization to Transact Bu		
The e	enclosed "Applicatio	n by Foreign Corporation ic and check are submitted to	o register the above referenced	foreign corporation	
to tra	ansact business in Flo	prida.	0		· · · · ·
	1		tor to the following:		
Pleas	se return all correspo	ndence concerning this mat	ter to the following.		
Rał	hul P. Ranadive				- 11.1
		(Name	of Person)		
P1	hor & McKonzie	(Name	of Person)	· ·	
Bal	ker & McKenzie	(Name	of Person)		та ₁ м. з
		(Name (Firm/0			-
	ker & McKenzie 00 Brickell Ave	(Name (Firm/C nue, 19th Floor	Company)		
		(Name (Firm/C nue, 19th Floor			
120	00 Brickell Ave	(Name (Firm/C nue, 19th Floor (Ac 3131	Company) ddress)		
120	00 Brickell Ave	(Name (Firm/C nue, 19th Floor (Ac 3131	Company)		······································
120 Mia	00 Brickell Ave ami, Florida 3	(Name (Firm/0 nue, 19th Floor (Ad 3131 (City/Sta	Company) ddress) te and Zip code)		
120 Mia	00 Brickell Ave ami, Florida 3	(Name (Firm/C nue, 19th Floor (Ac 3131	Company) ddress) te and Zip code)		
120 Mia	00 Brickell Ave ami, Florida 3	(Name (Firm/0 nue, 19th Floor (Ad 3131 (City/Sta	Company) ddress) te and Zip code)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
120 Mia	00 Brickell Ave ami, Florida 3 further information o	(Name (Firm/ nue, 19th Floor (A) 3131 (City/Sta concerning this matter, pleas	Company) ddress) te and Zip code) se call:		
120 Mia	00 Brickell Ave ami, Florida 3	(Name (Firm/ nue, 19th Floor (Au 3131 (City/Sta concerning this matter, pleau	Company) ddress) te and Zip code) se call:	Number)	
120 Mia	00 Brickell Ave ami, Florida 3 further information of hul P. Ranadive	(Name (Firm/ nue, 19th Floor (Au 3131 (City/Sta concerning this matter, pleau	Company) ddress) te and Zip code) se call:	Number)	
120 Mia	00 Brickell Ave ami, Florida 3 further information of hul P. Ranadive	(Name (Firm/ nue, 19th Floor (Au 3131 (City/Sta concerning this matter, pleau	Company) ddress) te and Zip code) se call: 305) 789-8990 ea Code & Daytime Telephone	Number)	
120 Mia For Ral	00 Brickell Ave ami, Florida 3 further information of hul P. Ranadive (Name of Perso	(Name (Firm/ nue, 19th Floor (Au 3131 (City/Sta concerning this matter, pleau	Company) ddress) te and Zip code) se call: 305) 789-8990 ea Code & Daytime Telephone MAILING ADDRESS:	Number)	
120 Mia For Ral	00 Brickell Ave ami, Florida 3 further information hul P. Ranadive (Name of Perso REET ADDRESS: gistration Section	(Name (Firm/0 <u>nue, 19th Floor</u> (Ad 3131 (City/Sta concerning this matter, pleas at (Company) ddress) te and Zip code) se call: 305) 789-8990 ea Code & Daytime Telephone MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	Number)	
120 Mia For Ral ST Reg Div	00 Brickell Ave ami, Florida 3 further information hul P. Ranadive (Name of Perso REET ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporation	(Name (Firm/0 <u>nue, 19th Floor</u> (Ad 3131 (City/Sta concerning this matter, pleas at (Company) ddress) te and Zip code) se call: 305) 789-8990 ea Code & Daytime Telephone MAILING ADDRESS:	Number)	
120 Mia For Ral ST Reg Div 409	00 Brickell Ave ami, Florida 3 further information hul P. Ranadive (Name of Perso REET ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporation 9 E. Gaines St.	(Name (Firm/C nue, 19th Floor (Au 3131 (City/Sta concerning this matter, pleas at (Company) ddress) te and Zip code) se call: 305) 789-8990 ea Code & Daytime Telephone MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations	Number)	
120 Mia For Rai ST Reg Div 409 Tal	00 Brickell Ave ami, Florida 3 further information hul P. Ranadive (Name of Perso REET ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporation 9 E. Gaines St. llahassee, FL 32399	(Name (Firm/C nue, 19th Floor (Ad 3131 (City/Sta concerning this matter, pleas at (Company) ddress) te and Zip code) se call: 305) 789-8990 ea Code & Daytime Telephone MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Number)	
120 Mia For Rai ST Reg Div 409 Tal	00 Brickell Ave ami, Florida 3 further information hul P. Ranadive (Name of Perso REET ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporation 9 E. Gaines St. llahassee, FL 32399	(Name (Firm/C nue, 19th Floor (Au 3131 (City/Sta concerning this matter, pleas at (Company) ddress) te and Zip code) se call: <u>305) 789-8990</u> ea Code & Daytime Telephone MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		
120 Mia For Ral ST Reg Div 409 Tal Env	00 Brickell Ave ami, Florida 3 further information hul P. Ranadive (Name of Perso REET ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporation 9 E. Gaines St. llahassee, FL 32399	(Name (Firm/C nue, 19th Floor (Ad 3131 (City/Sta concerning this matter, pleas at (Company) ddress) te and Zip code) se call: <u>305) 789-8990</u> ea Code & Daytime Telephone MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Number)	

•

· •

染PPLIČATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSA	DA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO
	ET BOSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLOREDA
I. <u>Privee LTS Finance Corporation</u>	
(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCOPPOT	RATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" 00 - 03 M
words or abbreviations of like import in language as will c	learly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a first and the firs
natural person or partnership if not so contained in the nam	ae at present.)
2. <u>Delaware</u>	_3. <u>65-1058613</u>
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)
404/18/2000	5 1
4. <u>04/18/2000</u> (Date of incorporation)	Duration Von com mill
	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6. UPOW QUALIFICATION	
(Date first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has	s not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.")
(SEE SECTIONS 607.)	1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)
7. 2100 Park Central Boulevard North, #9	00, Pompano Beach, Florida 33064
(Principal office	address)
2875 N.E. 191 Street, PH1, Aventura	Florida 33180
(Current mailing	address)
(
8. investment holding and finance company	<u>Y</u>
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state of	or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
0 Nome and starset address CDL 12	
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agen	nt: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name: _ Theodore J. Klein	
Name, <u>incodore 5. Krein</u>	- A CARACTER AND A CONTRACT OF A CONTRACT
Office Address: 88 N.E. 168 Street	
	and a second and a second a s
North Miami Beach	51 17 30170
(City)	, Florida <u>33162</u>
(Chy)	(Zip code)
10. Registered agent's acceptance:	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

, ~

4.

÷,

* ~

Chairman:	Irwin Sredni			
Address:	2875 N.E.191 Street, PH1	TAL		÷
-	Aventura, Florida 33180			·
Vice Chair	man:		Π	
		ES. H		
_		ORIDE 5	<u></u>	-74
Director: _			<u> </u>	
				 ,
- Dimonto			· ·	5
				÷
Address:				-
B. OFFIC	CERS	01 SE		
President: _	Irwin Sredni	CINET AUG	Π	
	2875 N.E. 191 Street, PH1		TI.	
<u></u>	Aventura, Florida 33180		J	
Vice Preside	nt: <u>Caren Brod</u>			
Address:				
	Aventura, Florida 33180			
Secretary: _				
Address:	2875 N.E. 191 Street, PH1, Aventura, Florida 33180			
Treasurer: _	Faren Brod		<u> </u>	
Address:	2875 N.E. 191 Street, PH1, Aventura, Florida 33180			
NOTE: 15/1				
13.	necessary for may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers	and/or directors.	 	
1	ASignature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the	ne application)		
14	Trwin Sredni Dimonton I D	-	· "	
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)		<u></u>	

7 - - ^e

. .

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PRIVEE LTS FINANCE CORPORATION" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER_THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING_AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2001.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AUG 23

PAGE 1



Warriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1308278

3214214 8300

010415297

DATE: 08-22-01